

CWP No. 2352 of 2020

11.11.2020 Present: Mr. Jagan Nath, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Yudhveer Singh Thakur and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Dy.A.Gs for respondent No.1.

Mr. T.S Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3.

(Through video conferencing).

Pleadings, if not completed, be completed within one week. List on 25.11.2020.

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge.

11th November, 2020
(priti)